IMGZ Series Force Measuring Roller
FMS Force Measuring Roller IMGZ
series is used to measure the tension
in continuous material processing
applications, e.g. papers or foils.
The force measuring roller is either
directly mounted to the side of the
machine frame or mounted using

positive measuring signal.
● Measuring principle● Functional description
10 times overload protection
No recalibration required
20 : 1 force measuring range
Wide measuring capability
Nominal forces from 200 to 12000 N
Sizes available for every application
Stainless steel sensor
Corrosion resistant, ultra-durable
Sensor integrated in roller with only one
electrical connection
Easy mounting and connection
Bearing Measuring roller Nominal Dimensions in mm
Type Type force N L 1) L1 L2 L3 M d d1 D 2)
035 IMGZ035.200 200
1207 IMGZ035.400 400
IMGZ035.750 750 400 – 3000 50 25 6 M 12 x 18 / 23 20 13 80, 100, 120, 140, 160, 200
IMGZ035.1500 1500
IMGZ035.3000 3000
070 IMGZ070.750 750
1214 IMGZ070.1500 1500
IMGZ070.3000 3000 400 – 3000 80 50 10 M 20 x 28 / 40 50 22 140, 160, 200, 250, 300
IMGZ070.6000 6000
IMGZ070.12000 12000
1)
Lengths in 100 mm steps, other lengths on request
2)
Other diameters on request